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Male Experienced Barebow

1

Male Experienced Compound

1

2

Male Experienced Longbow

1

Yang Pei
Wills Chiu

Christopher Woodgate

Minseok Kim
Alex Williams
Samuel Walby
Jack Wells
Jesse Phillips
Daniel Cooper
Adam Wild
Hari Patel
Philip Taylor
Thomas Brown
Daniel Burdett
Alex Lunika
Liam Benwell
Martin Wrighton
Jake Patel
Dan Lewis
Jake O’Reilly

Jamie Smith

Tom Underhill

Sam Cartwright

Chris Guerin

Sam Curtis

Summer Rankings 2023

University of Oxford
University of Warwick
University of Warwick
University of Southampton
University of Bristol
University of Oxford
University of Sheffield
Lancaster University
University of Liverpool
University of Bath
Loughborough University
University of Liverpool
University of Sheffield
University of Reading
Southampton University
University of Lincoln
Loughborough University
University of Leeds
University of Leicester
University of Warwick

University of Lincoln

University of Surrey

University of Nottingham

University of Warwick

University of Warwick

66

86

88

92

93

93

102
112
113
118
127
129
130
134
134
136
141
141
149
157
170

167

23

51

237



Female Experienced Recurve

1 Louisa Piper University of Nottingham 58

2 Hannah Evans University of Nottingham 97

3 Natasha Homer University of Edinburgh 103
4 Hollie Murdock Ulster University 128
5 Julianna Ostrovska Royal Holloway 129
6 Kate Willett University of Warwick 151
7 Lara Guiet University of Leeds 154
8 Alexandra Langdon-Reich University of Sheffield 156
9 Jessica Swinton University of Leeds 167
10 Abigail Walton University of Reading 167
11 Nong Ching Sit University of Leeds 168

Female Experienced Barebow

1 llia Sediq Loughborough University 152
2 Hlaria Knibb University of Bristol 161
Female Experienced Compound

1 Grace Chappell Arts University Bournemouth 16
2 Faye Balcombe University of Leicester 50

3 Jordanna March Loughborough University 123



Male Novice Recurve
1 Guy O’Keefe
Male Novice Barebow

1 Euan Keith

Male Novice Compound

1 Jin Bai

Female Novice Recurve

1 Alice Haskell

2 Sarah Haines
3 Jessie Chiu

4 Lily Green

5 Kelsey Hunt

6 Megan Hadley
7 Eliza Tully

Female Novice Barebow

1 Sharon Pisani

University of Birmingham

Coventry University

University of Edinburgh

University of Leicester
Royal Holloway

University of Warwick
Loughborough University
University of St Andrews
University of Southampton

University of Reading

University of St Andrews

119

169

117

151

153

164

163

167

179

186

224



Full Entry List

Name University Gender Experience  Bow Style  Total
Handica
p
1 | Grace Chappell  Arts University  Female Experienced Compound 16
Bournemouth
2 | Sam Cartwright  University of Male Experienced Compound 23
Nottingham
3 | Faye Balcombe  University of Female Experienced Compound 50
Leicester
4 | Chris Guerin University of Male Experienced Compound 51
Warwick
5 | Louisa Piper University of Female Experienced Recurve 58
Nottingham
6 | Yang Pei University of Male Experienced Recurve 66
Oxford
7 | Wills Chiu University of Male Experienced Recurve 86
Warwick
8 | Christopher University of Male Experienced Recurve 88
Woodgate Warwick
9 | Minseok Kim University of Male Experienced Recurve 92
Southampton
10 | Alex Williams University of Male Experienced Recurve 93
Bristol
11 | Samuel Walby University of Male Experienced Recurve 93
Oxford
12 | Hannah Evans University of Female Experienced Recurve 97
Nottingham
13 | Jack Wells The University ~ Male Experienced Recurve 102
of Sheffield
14 | Natasha Homer  University of Female Experienced Recurve 103
Edinburgh
15 | Jesse Phillips Lancaster Male Experienced Recurve 112
University
16 | Daniel Cooper The University  Male Experienced Recurve 113
of Liverpool
17 | Jin Bai University of Male Novice Compound 117
Edinburgh
18 | Adam Wild University of Male Experienced Recurve 118
Bath
19 | Guy O’Keefe University of Male Novice Recurve 119
Birmingham
20 | Jordanna Marsh  Loughborough  Female Experienced Compound 123
University
21 | Hari Patel Loughborough  Male Experienced Recurve 127
University
22 | Hollie Murdock  Ulster Female Experienced Recurve 128
University
23 | Phillip Taylor The University ~ Male Experienced Recurve 129

of Liverpool
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Julianna
Ostrovska
Thomas Brown

Daniel Burdett

Liam Benwell
Martin

Wrighton
Jake Patel
Dan Lewis
Kate Willett
Alice Haskell

Ilia Sediq

Sarah Haines
Alex Lunika

Lara Guiet
Alexandra
Langdon-Reich
Jake O’Reilly
lllaria Knibb
Jessie Chiu
Lily Green
Tom Underhill
Jessica Swinton
Kelsey Hunt
Abigail Walton
Nong Ching Sit
Euan Keith

Jamie Smith

Megan Hadley

Royal Holloway

University of
Sheffield
University of
Reading
Lincoln

Loughborough
University
University of
Leeds
University of
Leicester
University of
Warwick
University of
Leicester
Loughborough
University
Royal Holloway

Southampton
University
University of
Leeds
University of
Sheffield
University of
Warwick
University of
Bristol
University of
Warwick
Loughborough
University
University of
Surrey
University of
Leeds
University of St
Andrews
University of
Reading
University of
Leeds
Coventry
University
University of
Lincoln
University of
Southampton

Female

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Experienced
Experienced
Experienced

Experienced
Experienced

Experienced
Experienced
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Experienced

Novice

Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
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Novice
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Experienced
Experienced
Novice

Experienced
Experienced
Novice

Experienced

Novice

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve
Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Barebow

Recurve
Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Barebow

Recurve

Recurve

Barebow

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Barebow

Recurve

Recurve

129

130

134

136
141

141

149

151

151

152

153
154

154

156

157

161

164

163

167

167

167

167

168

169

170
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50

51

52

Eliza Tully
Sam Curtis

Sharon Pisani

University of
Reading
University of
Warwick
University of St
Andrews

Female

Male

Novice

Novice
Experienced

Barebow

Recurve

Longbow

186

237

224



